
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/12 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
27-MAR-2019 AND 02-APR-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-MAR-2019 AND 02-APR-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 03rd April 2019

87766

117623

165970

245490

297194

386077

439720

498920
503927

520401

558186

570021

585237

585259

586119

611650

614494

623054

626970

629000

633578

635125

635623

636303

636928

639110

641475

641812

642273

643577

643577

645853

645985
27/03/2019

01/04/2019

29/03/2019

28/03/2019

28/03/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019
01/04/2019

28/03/2019

01/04/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

28/03/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019

01/04/2019

28/03/2019

01/04/2019

27/03/2019

28/03/2019

27/03/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

27/03/2019

28/03/2019

28/03/2019

28/03/2019

01/04/2019

27/03/2019

01/04/2019
MCGIVERN FLYNN & COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To MCGIVERN INSURANCE LIMITED
CHIP ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
CLOUD CIX LIMITED
FRIENDS FIRST LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
AVIVA LIFE & PENSIONS IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
HUTCH O'MALLEY MCBEATH CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To HUTCH O'MALLEY 
CONSULTING LIMITED
MULLINGAR INTEGRATED ARTS CENTRE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
MULLINGAR ARTS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
MAQUET IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GETINGE 
IRELAND LIMITED
AIRSPEED IRELAND LEASING 17 LIMITED Changed 
To GASL IRELAND LEASING 17 LIMITED
MOBACAR LIMITED Changed To ARVOIA LIMITED
SCHIBSTED CLASSIFIED MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ADEVINTA CLASSIFIED MEDIA IRELAND 
LIMITED
A.O.B. HAIR LIMITED Changed To GM SOLITO 
LIMITED
GRANELL STRATEGIC INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED 
Changed To COSMO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE - AI 
LIMITED
EURO-BRIDGE SMITH LIMITED Changed To POL 
MEAT EXPORTS 002 LIMITED
IRISH NATURAL PRODUCT INSTITUTE LIMITED 
Changed To THE NATURAL PRODUCT INSTITUTE 
LIMITED
EMAS PHARMA LIMITED Changed To BIONICAL 
EMAS LIMITED
C&F TURBINE SERVICES (IRL) LIMITED Changed To 
TURBINE MONITORING AND SERVICES LIMITED
CRS EVENTS NOMINEE LIMITED Changed To O-Z 
SPORTS NOMINEES LIMITED
HENRY STREET PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED 
Changed To HENRY STREET OFFICE SUITES 
LIMITED
FUTURE STORAGE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED Changed
To BOLIES RECOVERY FACILITY LIMITED
PARKER ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To ARMSTRONG ADMIN SERVICES LIMITED
PAMPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To BGTS
HOLDINGS LIMITED
MORSEVALE LIMITED Changed To TYNAN DILLON 
ADVISORS LIMITED
FOOD-BRIDGE RANWORTH LIMITED Changed To 
POL MEAT EXPORTS 003 LIMITED
CADOGAN SQUARE CLO XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY Changed To MADISON PARK EURO 
FUNDING XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
GOLDEN PORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
GOLDEN PORT ESTATES LIMITED
FLUGVAL LIMITED Changed To AVIATION OPTIONS 
LIMITED
DEEP CONNECTIONS THERAPY CENTRE LIMITED 
Changed To ROTUNDA MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
JUP FIREWORKS EUROPE LIMITED Changed To 
FIRESTORM PYRO LIMITED
EAMONN CARROLL LIMITED Changed To 
NEWTOWN DAIRY FARM LIMITED
VMI COLLECTIVE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
ELYSIAN FIELDS LIMITED
ATUL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PRAECEPS 
LIMITED
ATUL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PRAECEPS 
LIMITED
VINTELLIGENCE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 

CUVEE SPECIALE LIMITED
STREET AHEAD DANCE LIMITED Changed To 
STREETS AHEAD DANCE LIMITED


