



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/12

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

27-MAR-2019 AND 02-APR-2019

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-MAR-2019 AND 02-APR-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
87766	MCGIVERN FLYNN & COMPANY LIMITED Changed To MCGIVERN INSURANCE LIMITED	27/03/2019	645985	CUVEE SPECIALE LIMITED STREET AHEAD DANCE LIMITED Changed To	01/04/2019
117623	CHIP ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO CLOUD CIX LIMITED	01/04/2019	04000	STREETS AHEAD DANCE LIMITED	01/01/2017
165970	FRIENDS FIRST LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To	29/03/2019			
	AVIVA LIFE & PENSIONS IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY				
245490	HUTCH O'MALLEY MCBEATH CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To HUTCH O'MALLE CONSULTING LIMITED	28/03/2019 Y			
297194	MULLINGAR INTEGRATED ARTS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To MULLINGAR ARTS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED B	28/03/2019			
206077	GUARANTEE				
386077	MAQUET IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GETINGE IRELAND LIMITED				
439720	AIRSPEED IRELAND LEASING 17 LIMITED Changed To GASL IRELAND LEASING 17 LIMITED	01/04/2019			
498920 503927	MOBACAR LIMITED Changed To ARVOIA LIMITED SCHIBSTED CLASSIFIED MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED	01/04/2019 01/04/2019			
	Changed To ADEVINTA CLASSIFIED MEDIA IRELAN LIMITED	ND			
520401	A.O.B. HAIR LIMITED Changed To GM SOLITO LIMITED	28/03/2019			
558186	GRANELL STRATEGIC INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED Changed To COSMO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE - ALIMITED				
570021	EURO-BRIDGE SMITH LIMITED Changed To POL MEAT EXPORTS 002 LIMITED	27/03/2019			
585237	IRISH NATURAL PRODUCT INSTITUTE LIMITED Changed To THE NATURAL PRODUCT INSTITUTE	27/03/2019			
585259	EMAS PHARMA LIMITED Changed To BIONICAL	28/03/2019			
586119	EMAS LIMITED C&F TURBINE SERVICES (IRL) LIMITED Changed TO TURBINE MONITORING AND SERVICES LIMITED	27/03/2019			
611650	CRS EVENTS NOMINEE LIMITED Changed To 0-Z	27/03/2019			
614494	HENRY STREET PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED Changed To HENRY STREET OFFICE SUITES	01/04/2019			
623054	FUTURE STORAGE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED Changed28/03/2019 To BOLIES RECOVERY FACILITY LIMITED				
626970	PARKER ADMINISTRATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ARMSTRONG ADMIN SERVICES LIMIT	01/04/2019 ED			
629000	PAMPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To BGT HOLDINGS LIMITED	S 27/03/2019			
633578	MORSEVALE LIMITED Changed To TYNAN DILLON ADVISORS LIMITED	28/03/2019			
635125	FOOD-BRIDGE RANWORTH LIMITED Changed TO POL MEAT EXPORTS 003 LIMITED	27/03/2019			
635623	CADOGAN SQUARE CLO XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVIT COMPANY Changed To MADISON PARK EURO	Y01/04/2019			
636303	FUNDING XIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY GOLDEN PORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed TO GOLDEN PORT ESTATES LIMITED	01/04/2019			
636928	FLUGVAL LIMITED Changed To AVIATION OPTIONS LIMITED	01/04/2019			
639110	DEEP CONNECTIONS THERAPY CENTRE LIMITED Changed To ROTUNDA MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED				
641475	JUP FIREWORKS EUROPE LIMITED Changed TO FIRESTORM PYRO LIMITED	27/03/2019			
641812	EAMONN CARROLL LIMITED Changed To NEWTOWN DAIRY FARM LIMITED	28/03/2019			
642273	VMI COLLECTIVE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ELYSIAN FIELDS LIMITED	28/03/2019			
643577	ATUL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PRAECEPS	28/03/2019			
643577	ATUL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PRAECEPS	01/04/2019			
645853	LIMITED VINTELLIGENCE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To	27/03/2019			